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Paul Volpe

Erik Hellman

Dave D'Alesandro
Kyle Bowker

Eric Buchman
Elisabeth Hille
Andras Koroknai
Amit Zulkowitz
Eric Legoff

Nicco Maag

Leo Wolpert

Ben Greenberg
Jacob Balsiger
Jonathan Seelbach
Vanessa Selbst
Erik Cajelais

Mads Andersen
Randy Haddox
Robert Salaburu
Jamie Robbins
Robert Corcione
Timothy Adams
Joseph Cheong
Gaelle Baumann
AP Phahurat
Daniel Strelitz
David ODB Baker
Gregory Milliron
Richard Pyne
Steffen Retterholt
Manos Foudoulakis
Andrew Flaherty
Jesse Sylvia
Tristan Clemencon
Andrew Lee
Nicholas Abourisk
Eric Pratt

Wilfried Haerig
Francois Safieddine
Roman Valerstein
Mikhail Aleksandrov

43rd Annual World Series of Poker
Event #61: No-Limit Hold'em Main Event
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 4

Amazon

Entries: 6598 Remaining Players (at EOD): 282 Places Paid: 666
Buyin: $10,000 Prize Pool: $62,021,200

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

WEST CHESTER, PA, US
SE

WENONAH, NJ, US
WALTON, NY, US
HEWLETT, NY, US
Bergen, , NO
DEBRECEN, , HU

Tel Aviv, , IL

Brest, , FR
KARLSRUHE, DE
FAIRFAX, VA, US
BOULDER, CO, US
TEMPE, AZ, US
GREGORY, MI, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TERREBONNE, QC, CA
HELLERUP, , DK
KINGWOOD, TX, US
SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
PORTLAND, OR, US
BELLINGHAM, MA, US
BURLINGTON, ON, CA
LA MIRADA, CA, US
FR

ROGERS, AR, US
TORRANCE, CA, US
Katy, TX, US

Phoenix, AZ, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
NO

GR

OVERLAND PARK, KS, US
WEST TISBURY, MA, US
Lacepede, FR

OCEAN, NJ, US
DUBLIN, IE
KENNEWICK, WA, US
HAMBURG, DE
DENVER, CO, US
NEWTOWN, PA, US
YARSOSLAVL, , RU

CHIP COUNT

2,725,000
2,216,000
2,093,000
2,081,000
2,076,000
2,074,000
1,971,000
1,961,000
1,947,000
1,899,000
1,835,000
1,822,000
1,775,000
1,709,000
1,678,000
1,600,000
1,595,000
1,542,000
1,529,000
1,503,800
1,494,000
1,475,000
1,441,000
1,438,000
1,426,000
1,386,000
1,381,000
1,366,000
1,365,000
1,353,000
1,343,000
1,341,000
1,336,000
1,332,000
1,321,000
1,287,000
1,278,000
1,276,000
1,268,000
1,259,000
1,213,000

ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

Amazon/401/6
Amazon/411/1
Amazon/370/3
Amazon/431/7
Amazon /406 /4
Amazon /414 /3
Amazon /375/8
Amazon /357 /2
Amazon /426 /6
Amazon /399/5
Amazon/399/1
Amazon /380 /7
Amazon /410/5
Amazon /408 /8
Amazon /400 /7
Amazon /409 /7
Amazon /385/9
Amazon/420/8
Amazon /394 /5
Amazon /436 /7
Amazon /420/2
Amazon /426 /2
Amazon/370/4
Amazon/426/1
Amazon /414 /8
Amazon /406 /7
Amazon/419/1
Amazon/390/5
Amazon/413/1
Amazon/379/1
Amazon/431/9
Amazon/379/8
Amazon/389/6
Amazon/431/6
Amazon/411/8
Amazon /384 /4
Amazon/421/8
Amazon/436/8
Amazon /357 /7
Amazon /408 /7
Amazon/436/1



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Gwennael Grandmougin
Luke Brereton
Tom Tran

Andrew Lichtenberger
Kyle Keranen

Zsolt Vizsnyiczai
Nghi Van Tran
Alban Juen

Lasell King
Christopher Andler
Dung Nguyen
David Peters (CA)
Bryan Vanrijsbergen
Fabio Sousa

John Phan

Michael Shelton
Joseph Opie

Jordi Martinezalonso
Shahriar Assareh
Isaac Baron
Andrey Zaichenko
A.J. Jejelowo

David Kluchman
William Klevitz
Michael Esposito
Yuval Bronshtein
Nicholas Cushman
Max Ovseyevitz
Ricky Markowitz
Patrick Halter
Mark Cole

Josh Neufeld

Marc Ladouceur
Mathias Maasberg
David Randall
Wayne Peterson
Steven Gee
Stephane Blouin
Eduardo Trulli
Alfred Firova

Sam Soverel
Mohammad Siddiqui
Gavin Smith
Jordan Batt

Cylus Watson

Niall Farrell
Charles Coultas
Jeffrey Finkelstein
Lasse Soerensen
Amnon Filippi

Jan Heitmann

Julio de la Rosa

PARIS, , FR

NAPLES, FL, US

Las Vegas, NV, US

EAST NORTHPORT, NY, US
TAMPA, FL, US

Szeged, , HU
VAUGHN, ON, CA
Lyon,, FR

Baben Hausen, , DE
SKOVDE, , SE

WICHITA, KS, US
Rancho Santa Fe, CA, US
MT

RIO DE JANEIRO, , BR
TUSTIN, CA, US
GUILFORD, CT, US
FAIR HAVEN, NJ, US
BARCELONA, ES
LEESBURG, VA, US
LOS GATOS, CA, US
MOSCOW, , RU
HOUSTON, TX, US
LEXINGTON, MA, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
SEAFORD, NY, US
CHARLESTON, SC, US
SAGINAW, MI, US
Mexico City, ME, US
THOUSAND OAKS, CA, US
PENN VALLEY, PA, US
NAPLES, FL, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Montreal, QB, CA
WARDENBURG, , DE
WESTERVILLE, OH, US
Holliston, MA, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
CA

us

Victoria, TX, US

West Palm Beach, FL, US
MIAMI, FL, US
GUELPH, ON, CA
Northbrook, IL, US
MADBURY, NH, US
LUGAR AGRSHIN, , GB
MILL CREEK, WA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

DK
NEW YORK, NY, US
MUNICH, , DE

Santo Domingo, DO

1,213,000
1,212,000
1,165,000
1,150,000
1,144,000
1,144,000
1,141,000
1,132,000
1,128,000
1,121,000
1,100,000.00
1,099,000
1,099,000
1,090,000
1,084,000
1,069,000
1,068,000
1,065,000
1,046,000
1,039,000
1,025,000
1,023,000
1,012,000
1,001,000
1,000,000
971,000
967,000
961,000
956,000
940,000
939,000
923,000
903,000
896,000
894,000
893,000
890,000
880,000
870,000
860,000
859,000
834,000
831,000
830,000
830,000
829,000
827,000
825,000
808,000
795,000
788,000
784,000

Amazon /405/1
Amazon /404 /8
Amazon /394 /6
Amazon/389/5
Amazon /404 /2
Amazon/400/5
Amazon/410/4
Amazon/415/3
Amazon / 406/ 3
Amazon /380/6
Amazon/389/2
Amazon/421/3
Amazon /379/5
Amazon /410/7
Amazon /436/5
Amazon/390/6
Amazon/431/3
Amazon /413 /8
Amazon /409 /1
Amazon /400/1
Amazon /394 /3
Amazon /389 /7
Amazon /351/7
Amazon /375/7
Amazon/390/9
Amazon /395/7
Amazon/431/8
Amazon /414 /4
Amazon /408 /3
Amazon /413 /7
Amazon /384 /3
Amazon/421/5
Amazon /413 /9
Amazon /416 /7
Amazon /401/4
Amazon /375/9
Amazon/431/5
Amazon /413 /6
Amazon /409 /6
Amazon/411/3
Amazon /408 /9
Amazon/384/8
Amazon /384 /5
Amazon/379/4
Amazon/379/9
Amazon/379/3
Amazon/416/5
Amazon /414 /5
Amazon / 400/ 4
Amazon /416 /4
Amazon /375/2
Amazon /384 /6



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

JP Kelly

Farhan Madhani
Michael Moreno
Takashi Ogura
Antonio Garcia
Kyle Knecht

Steve Merrifield
Remy Cucak

Helge Stjernvang
Michael Swimelar
James Brodie
John Oshea
Michael Gable
Scott Montgomery
Michael Ferrell
John Owen

David Funkhouser
Barry Wiedemann
Frank Calo

Hans Joaquim Hein
Percy Mahatan
Russell Thomas
Nico Behling
Bryan Paris

Casey Yontz
Jonathan Schoder
Susie Zhao

Omar Saeed
Marcia Topp
Adam Lawler
Robert Bresner
Chance Kornuth
Mesbah Guerfi
Jan Kasten

Jason Somerville
Daniel Deveau
Philip Sternheimer
Robert Buckenmayer
Matt Marafioti
Jeffrey Fielder
Craig McCorkell
Oscar Kemps
Scott Abrams
Bartolome Gomilaromero
William Hefflefinger
Massimo Mosele
Marcel Luske
Nicholas Divella
Francis Witek
Fabrizio Gonzalez
Marty Zabib
Daniel Sauva

AYLESBURY, , GB
CHICAGO, IL, US

Boca Raton, FL, US
TOKYO, , IP

DALLAS, TX, US
CINCINNATI, OH, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

La Saline Des Bains, , FR
KOLSAS, , NO

AUSTIN, TX, US
SOUTHSEA, GB
CHURCHTOWN, , IE
Henderson, NV, US
PERTH, ON, CA
BOWLING GREEN, OH, US
ROSWELL, GA, US

ANN ARBOR, MI, US
ORLANDO, FL, US
SYRACUSE, NY, US
SEHNDE, DE

Derwood, MD, US
WALLINGFORD, PA, US
JENA, , DE

LAGUNA BEACH, CA, US
COLUMBUS, OH, US
Weston, FL, US
STERLING HILLS, MI, US
NEW YORK, NY, US

DESERT HOT SPRINGS, CA, US

Rayleigh, Essex, , GT
NEW YORK, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
FR

DE

STONY BROOK, NY, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LONDON, UK, US
Poway, CA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
DES MOINES, IA, US
WEST SUSSEX, GB

FR

HENDERSON, NV, US
PALMA DE MALLORCA, , ES
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Torino, NY, IT
ALMERE BUITEN, , NL
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NEVADA CITY, CA, US
MONTEVIDEO, , UY
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
London, , GB

778,000
775,000
773,000
761,000
740,000
738,000
738,000
720,000
720,000
718,000
705,000
701,000
700,000
698,000
687,000
687,000
684,000
684,000
677,000
676,000
674,000
674,000
673,000
673,000
670,000
668,000
665,000
664,000
662,000
654,000
652,000
651,000
646,000
642,000
640,000
638,000
631,000
627,000
623,000
619,000
618,000
615,000
614,000
612,000
609,000
606,000
603,000
597,000
597,000
595,000
591,000
586,000

Amazon /405 /7
Amazon/401/8
Amazon/375/4
Amazon /413 /3
Amazon/395/9
Amazon/409/5
Amazon /404 /3
Amazon /406 /2
Amazon/411/7
Amazon /389/4
Amazon/351/5
Amazon /357 /9
Amazon/411/6
Amazon/411/9
Amazon/399/9
Amazon /413 /2
Amazon /413 /4
Amazon/385/4
Amazon/399/6
Amazon/415/1
Amazon/370/9
Amazon /384 /2
Amazon/415/8
Amazon/431/1
Amazon/351/2
Amazon/419/6
Amazon/415/6
Amazon /357 /4
Amazon /395/5
Amazon /409 /2
Amazon /406 /5
Amazon /405/9
Amazon/420/3
Amazon/401/2
Amazon/390/3
Amazon/415/2
Amazon/401/3
Amazon /414 /2
Amazon /384 /7
Amazon/394/8
Amazon/401/5
Amazon /408 /6
Amazon / 406/ 8
Amazon/416/1
Amazon /408 /2
Amazon /380/3
Amazon /421/2
Amazon / 405/ 2
Amazon/375/1
Amazon /394 /7
Amazon/370/6
Amazon /404 /9



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

David Balkin

Joel Bullock
Lawrie Gibson
Ronny Kaiser
Daniel Schacher
Robert Lay
Francois Tosques
Sachin Modi
Frederick Vogt
Mazin Khoury
Anthony Thambynayagam
Stephane Bisson
Kevin Pollak
Vladimir Mefodichev
Jarrett Nash
Tomas Samol
Joshua Rotenberg
Andrew Dean
Ryan Pochedly
Webber Kang
Taylor Paur
Daniel Dizenzo
Evan Jarvis
Matthew Wolf
Brian Lamanna
Gregory Brewer
Christopher Kolla
Raphael Ayani
Craigory Thames
Blake Barousse
Aaron Kaiser
David Warady
Mikhail Rudoy
Morten Ahrensbach
Adel Jo

Erkut Yilmaz

Dan Shak
Andrew Moreno
Danny Wong
Jean Malherbe
John Roh

Jeffrey Schobert
Amit Makhija
Aadam Daya
Derek Chisholm
Ruggeri Marco
Sorel Mizzi

Scott Anderson
Mihai Manole
Sam Abueid
Mikhail Lakhitov
Timothy Odell

AT

CALGARY, AB, CA
Perth, AU

BERN, , CH

LISLE, IL, US

MOORE, OK, US
Sanary Sur Mer, , FR
BELMONT, CA, US
JACKSON, MO, US
DURHAM, NC, US
SUGAR LAND, TX, US
OTTAWA, ON, CA
Sherman Oaks, CA, US
KOROLYOV, RU

FORT WORTH, TX, US
Zilina, NY, SL

WEST BLOOMFIELD, MlI, US
Feeding Hills, MA, US
MANTUA, OH, US
GARLAND, TX, US

EL DORADO HILLS, CA, US
SUSSEX, NJ, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
Huntington Station, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Mc Intyre, GA, US
WUPPERTAL, , DE
Siegen, , DE

Collins, MS, US
LAFAYETTE, LA, US
SILVER SPRING, MD, US
SAN CLEMENTE, CA, US
RU

DK

MIAMI, FL, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
BRYN MAWR, PA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Court St Etienne, , BO
PLAINFIELD, IL, US
Lenexa, KS, US
BROOKFIELD, WI, US
MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA
BERWICKSHIRE, , GB
Manchester, , IT
TORONTO, ON, CA
CANDOR, NC, US
BUCHAREST, , RO
CHICAGO, IL, US
MOSCOW, , RU
Longwood, FL, US

579,000
574,000
570,000
569,000
565,000
560,000
555,000
553,000
541,000
539,000
537,000
530,000
530,000
527,000
526,000
526,000
525,000
523,000
520,000
519,000
507,000
500,000
492,000
485,000
478,000
475,000
473,000
464,000
463,000
461,000
455,000
451,000
446,000
445,000
434,000
427,000
419,000
416,000
416,000
410,000
410,000
410,000
407,000
400,000
399,000
398,000
398,000
393,000
391,000
390,000
390,000
389,900

Amazon/410/2
Amazon / 400/ 2
Amazon/410/6
Amazon/419/2
Amazon/411/5
Amazon /385/5
Amazon /400/9
Amazon/385/6
Amazon /415/7
Amazon /409 /3
Amazon /406 /9
Amazon /385/2
Amazon /404 /5
Amazon /426 /5
Amazon /420/4
Amazon /414 /7
Amazon /404 /1
Amazon /431 /2
Amazon/351/4
Amazon/426/3
Amazon/380/1
Amazon /399 /7
Amazon/420/6
Amazon/375/3
Amazon /408 /1
Amazon/380/8
Amazon /436 /2
Amazon/436/6
Amazon /409/8
Amazon /420/9
Amazon /394 /9
Amazon /420/7
Amazon /409 /9
Amazon/419/4
Amazon/380/2
Amazon /404 /6
Amazon/401/1
Amazon/390/7
Amazon /390/4
Amazon/420/1
Amazon /416 /6
Amazon / 400/ 3
Amazon/351/3
Amazon/421/4
Amazon /406 /6
Amazon/351/8
Amazon/436/9
Amazon/401/9
Amazon/419/3
Amazon/410/1
Amazon/390/1
Amazon /380/4



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Michael Kaufman
Gjorgji Chuchuk
Roland Israelashuvili
Corey Thompson
Brian Meinders
Greg Merson
Jonathan Fountain
Stephen Cesaro
Klaus Pautrot

Sam Holden

Jim Burns

Andrew Powderly
Kirill Rabtsov

Eric Cloutier

Peter Malkoun
Robert Brown

Will Souther
Jeremy Ausmus
Joel Micka

David Debue
Jeffrey Gross
Chanracy Khun
Timothy Chang
Metin Antar
Benjamin Hamnett
Timothy Kilpatrick
Loren Klein

Matthew Silberzweig

John Beauprez
Vincent Maglio
Alan Curl
William Katona
Jose Gomez
Perry Green

DID NOT REPORT
John Duley
Daniel Negreanu
Charles Clark
Niels van Alphen
Joseph Marchal
Bobby Law
Gilbert Diaz
Nicolau Villa Lobos
Sebastien Clot
Jared Hamby
Felipe Quijano
Balint Barta
Bruno Kawauti
Chin Derek
Rodrick Kennedy
Anthony Scherer
Matt Woodward

NORTHBOROUGH, MA, US
SKOPIE, , MK

FOREST HILLS, NY, US
WINTER PARK, FL, US
JACKSON, NJ, US
LAUREL, MD, US
OVIEDO, FL, US
Smithfield, RI, US
REUNION, , FR
SUSSEX, GB
BRENTWOOD, TN, US
REISTERSTOWN, MD, US
MOSCOW, , RU
LAFAYETTE, LA, US
BROOKHAVEN, PA, US
MILFORD, NH, US
Pensacola, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
EVERETT, WA, US
Lille, , FR

ANN ARBOR, MlI, US
LAVAL, QC, CA
WOODBURY, NY, US
SE

HOLBROOK, PA, US
Benson, AZ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ELMONT, NY, US
ARVADA, CO, US
REVERE, MA, US
BELLE FOURCHE, SD, US
RIVERSIDE, CA, US
CUENCA, , ES
ANCHORAGE, AK, US
CLIFTON, NJ, US
Arnold, MD, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
LONDON,, GB
WESTKAPELLE, NL
APPELTON, WI, US
CHETEK, WI, US
NESTOR, , FR

BR

Bangkok Thailand, , FR
HENDERSON, NV, US
FREMONT, CA, US
CLIFTON, NJ, US

SAO PAULO, BZ
Wellesley, MA, US
AUSTIN, TX, US
TRUCKE, CA, US
WATERBORO, ME, US

387,000
384,000
382,000
381,000
377,000
376,000
364,000
362,000
360,000
358,000
355,000
353,000
351,000
348,000
348,000.00
347,000
346,000
345,000
345,000
344,000
338,000
338,000
335,000
334,000
328,000
322,000
321,000
320,000
318,000
318,000
315,000
310,000
305,000
304,000
304,000.00
303,000
302,000
300,000
293,000
288,000
281,000
275,000
274,000
273,000
258,000
258,000
253,000
253,000.00
250,000
246,000
244,000
238,000

Amazon /357 /6
Amazon /370/1
Amazon /426 /4
Amazon /399 /4
Amazon/419/8
Amazon/351/9
Amazon/399/8
Amazon /394 /2
Amazon/399/2
Amazon /394 /4
Amazon /404 /7
Amazon/410/8
Amazon / 405/ 8
Amazon /426 /8
Amazon /399/3
Amazon/410/3
Amazon /414 /9
Amazon/415/5
Amazon/415/4
Amazon /357 /1
Amazon /357 /8
Amazon/390/8
Amazon/431/4
Amazon/401/7
Amazon/389/3
Amazon/420/5
Amazon /416 /8
Amazon /405/5
Amazon /400/6
Amazon/421/7
Amazon/375/6
Amazon /405/6
Amazon /416 /9
Amazon /375/5
Amazon /426 /7
Amazon /357 /3
Amazon / 405/ 3
Amazon /385 /7
Amazon /385/3
Amazon /395/3
Amazon /419/7
Amazon/421/6
Amazon /390/2
Amazon/370/8
Amazon/419/9
Amazon /414 /6
Amazon /436 /4
Amazon/351/1
Amazon/421/1
Amazon/416/2
Amazon/415/9
Amazon /408 /4



250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Nicholas Carrillo
Bobby Poe
Mohammed Jaafar
Matthew Ezrol
Ronny Schenk
James Keys

Hye Park

Jesse Martin

John Juanda
Derek Mymko
Keith Johnson
Alessio Isaia

Ryan Fair
Svyatoslav Belyaev
Michael Stembera
Peter Schneider
Mark Clement
Paul Siem

Paul Soukthavone
Patrick Khayat
Brent Hanks
David Earnest
DID NOT REPORT
Freddy Deeb
Maurice Hawkins
Zaher Sayegh
AnVan Tran
Logan Trindade
Yuji Masaki
Eugene Du Plessis
Roman Duiunov
Dennis Frederick
DID NOT REPORT

SUN VALLEY, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MIAMI, FL, US

COCONUT CREEK, FL, US

CH

BURY ST EDMUNDS SUFFOLK, .

Holmdel, NJ, US
SHREWSBURY, MA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ANY, MB, CA
NOTTINGHAM, , GB

ROCCABRUNA CUNEO, , IT

MIAMI, FL, US
Tallinn, , EE

SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
PIEDMONT, CA, US
ERIAL, NJ, US
CLEARWATER, FL, US
San Diego, CA, US
PARIS, FR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
LONG BEACH, CA, US
TAMARAC, FL, US
Northridge, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
HIROSHIMA, , JP
STELLENBOSCH, , ZA
RU

UPPER DARBY, PA, US

230,000
229,000
226,000
224,000
219,000
218,000
215,000
197,000
194,000
192,000
191,000
189,000
186,000
183,000
168,000
166,000
165,200
159,000
156,000
155,000
150,000
140,000

136,000.00

DNR

117,000
116,000
102,000
102,000
95,000
84,000
81,000
61,000
31,000

Amazon / 400/ 8
Amazon /389 /1
Amazon /405 /4
Amazon/416/3
Amazon/370/5
Amazon /436 /3
Amazon /395/2
Amazon /389/9
Amazon/351/6
Amazon/395/1
Amazon/370/7
Amazon /384 /9
Amazon/411/2
Amazon /380/5
Amazon /385/8
Amazon /370/ 2
Amazon/419/5
Amazon /394 /1
Amazon/385/1
Amazon/421/9
Amazon/410/9
Amazon/389/8
Amazon /408 /5
Amazon /426 /9
Amazon /384 /1
Amazon/345/8
Amazon /413 /5
Amazon /380/9
Amazon/411/4
Amazon/379/7
Amazon /404 /4
Amazon /379/6
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